min. 60
55
min. 100
min. 80
Mounting position (mm)
Ascon Tecnologic S.r.l. a socio unico
via Indipendenza 56,
27029 - Vigevano (PV)

that the plant must be equipped with additional devices which will
guarantee safety.
How to Order
SAT1
SAT1 = CPU of the Programmable Logic Controller with 24 Vac/Vdc Power Supply
AI1: Analogue Input 1 Pre-Configured
 A = mA
 C = Pt100
 M = PT1000
 N = NTC
 T = TC
AI2: Analogue Input 2 Pre-Configured
 - = Not provided
 A = mA
 C = Pt100
 M = PT1000
 N = NTC
 T = TC
AI3: Analogue Input 3 Pre-Configured
 - = Not provided
 A = mA
 C = Pt100
 M = PT1000
 N = NTC
 T = TC
AI4: Analogue Input 4 Pre-Configured
 - = Not provided
 A = mA
 C = Pt100
 M = PT1000
 N = NTC
 T = TC
AO1O2: Analogue Outputs 1 and 2
 - = Not provided
 A = mA Outputs
 D = Digital Outputs
 F = PWM/Frequency Outputs
 V = Voltage Outputs
AO3O4: Analogue Outputs 3 and 4
 - = Not provided
 A = mA Outputs
 D = Digital Outputs
 F = PWM/Frequency Outputs
 V = Voltage Outputs
DIGFI: High Speed Digital Inputs CN1... CN4
 - = Not provided
 T = 4 High Speed Digital Inputs
ID: Free of Voltage Digital Inputs DI1... DI4
 - = Not provided
 L = 4 Free of Voltage Digital Inputs
DIGVI: Main Voltage Digital Inputs DI5... DI8
 - = Not provided
 V = 4 Main Voltage Digital Inputs
OO1: Digital Output OP1
 H = Relay SPST-NO 30 A
 S = Relay SPDT 16 A
OO2: Digital Output OP2
 H = Relay SPST-NO 30 A
 S = Relay SPDT 16 A
OO3: Digital Output OP3
 S = Relay SPDT 16 A
OO456: Digital Outputs OP4... OP6
 R = 2 relays SPST-NO 5 A + 1 relay SPDT 8 A
OO78: Digital Outputs OP7... OP8
 O = 2 digital outputs 12 VDC for SSR drive
 Q = 2 SSR digital outputs
 R = 2 relays SPST-NO 5 A
OO9AB: Digital Outputs OP8... OP11
 - = Not provided
 R = 3 relays SPST-NO 5 A
OOCD: Digital Outputs OP12 and OP13
 - = Not provided
 O = 2 digital outputs 12 VDC for SSR drive